
3540 SWE

3541 SWE

3544 SGJ

3545 SGJ

3552 SGJ

3562 SGJ

3559 MVL

3547 SWE

3548 SWE

3555 SGJ

3574 SGJ

3529 SGJ TAYLOR, L LAWRENCE 

HERRERA

RANDY 

11:00 

11:00 341 Meeting

POLLINS, J LAW OFFICE OF 

JASON LAAS-

SUGHRUE

341 Meeting Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(AmeeJennings)

Closed: 12/5/2024 DISMISSED PRIOR TO 

CONFIRMATION

WRIGHT, K LAW OFFICE OF 

JASON LAAS-

SUGHRUE

RANDY 

10:30 

10:30 341 Meeting

NIEBERGALL, V LAW OFFICE OF 

JASON LAAS-

SUGHRUE

RANDY 

10:00 

10:00 341 Meeting

KIRK, T LAW OFFICE OF 

JASON LAAS-

SUGHRUE

RANDY 

9:30 

9:30 341 Meeting

WILLIAMS, C GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

RANDY 

9:00 

9:00 341 Meeting

GARCIA-SERRANO, L ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

LISA 

11:30 

11:30 341 Meeting

MCBURNEY, N ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

LISA 

11:00 

11:00 341 Meeting

JARVIS, C ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

LISA 

10:30 

10:30 341 Meeting

MULLINS, S ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

LISA 

10:00 

10:00 341 Meeting

HOWARD, K ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

LISA 

9:30 

9:30 341 Meeting

341 Docket Zoom video meeting. Go to Zoom.us/join,

Enter Meeting ID 623 724 2673, and

Passcode 4386112017, OR call

1−469−218−9251

Calendar Date: Thursday, December 19, 2024

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

STINNETTE, L ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

LISA 

9:00 

9:00 341 Meeting



3532 MVL

3570 SGJ

3522 SWE

3523 MVL

3524 SWE

3534 SGJ

3551 MVL

3558 SWE

3566 SWE

3579 MVL

3533 SWE

3525 MVL

3526 SWE CUMMINS, M PRO SE 341 Meeting Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(AmeeJennings)

Closed: 11/21/2024 DISMISSED PRIOR TO 

CONFIRMATION

CATALAN, H PRO SE 341 Meeting Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(AmeeJennings)

Closed: 11/27/2024 DISMISSED PRIOR TO 

CONFIRMATION

CHANG, R LOBUE LAW 

PLLC

TOM 

9:30 

9:30 341 Meeting

ROBERTS, R LEINART LAW 

FIRM

SYBL 

12:00 

12:00 341 Meeting

ORANGE, B LEINART LAW 

FIRM

SYBL 

11:30 

11:30 341 Meeting

CARNEY, Y LEINART LAW 

FIRM

SYBL 

11:00 

11:00 341 Meeting

CASTILLO, L LEINART LAW 

FIRM

SYBL 

10:30 

10:30 341 Meeting

NEWSOME, T LEINART LAW 

FIRM

SYBL 

10:00 

10:00 341 Meeting

MASSEY, K LEINART LAW 

FIRM

SYBL 

9:30 

9:30 341 Meeting

SIFFORD, L LEINART LAW 

FIRM

SYBL 

9:00 

9:00 341 Meeting

SHUFFORD, M LEINART LAW 

FIRM

TOM 

9:00 

9:00 341 Meeting

FRAZIER, B LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

RANDY 

12:00 

12:00 341 Meeting

341 Docket Zoom video meeting. Go to Zoom.us/join,

Enter Meeting ID 623 724 2673, and

Passcode 4386112017, OR call

1−469−218−9251

Calendar Date: Thursday, December 19, 2024

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

GONZALES, J LAWRENCE 

HERRERA

RANDY 

11:30 

11:30 341 Meeting



3535 SGJ

3538 MVL

3542 MVL

3567 SWE

3569 MVL

3571 MVL

3572 SWE

3573 MVL

3575 SGJ

3577 SWE LOPEZ, I PRO SE 341 Meeting Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(AmeeJennings)

Closed: 11/21/2024 DISMISSED PRIOR TO 

CONFIRMATION

BETSINGER, J PRO SE 341 Meeting Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(AmeeJennings)

Closed: 11/27/2024 DISMISSED PRIOR TO 

CONFIRMATION

HURD, D PRO SE 341 Meeting Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(AmeeJennings)

Closed: 11/21/2024 DISMISSED PRIOR TO 

CONFIRMATION

REQUENA, J PRO SE 341 Meeting Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(AmeeJennings)

Closed: 11/21/2024 DISMISSED PRIOR TO 

CONFIRMATION

GARAY, C PRO SE 341 Meeting Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(AmeeJennings)

Closed: 11/27/2024 DISMISSED PRIOR TO 

CONFIRMATION

SOTO, M PRO SE 341 Meeting Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(AmeeJennings)

Closed: 11/27/2024 DISMISSED PRIOR TO 

CONFIRMATION

MORGAN, L PRO SE 341 Meeting Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(AmeeJennings)

Closed: 11/21/2024 DISMISSED PRIOR TO 

CONFIRMATION

ROY, C PRO SE 341 Meeting Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(AmeeJennings)

Closed: 11/27/2024 DISMISSED PRIOR TO 

CONFIRMATION

JOHNSON, B PRO SE 341 Meeting Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(AmeeJennings)

Closed: 11/20/2024 DISMISSED PRIOR TO 

CONFIRMATION

341 Docket Zoom video meeting. Go to Zoom.us/join,

Enter Meeting ID 623 724 2673, and

Passcode 4386112017, OR call

1−469−218−9251

Calendar Date: Thursday, December 19, 2024

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

FIAGOME, S PRO SE TOM 

12:00 

12:00 341 Meeting



3580 SGJ

3581 MVL

3582 MVL

3587 SWE

3536 MVL

3543 SGJ

3550 MVL

3564 MVL

Total # Case on Docket:43

Page 1 of 1 Printed: Monday, December 9, 2024 at  2:51 pm

FAJARDO, J RICHARD D 

KINKADE PC

TOM 

11:30 

11:30 341 Meeting

RAMOS, J RICHARD D 

KINKADE PC

TOM 

11:00 

11:00 341 Meeting

JONES JR, J RICHARD D 

KINKADE PC

TOM 

10:30 

10:30 341 Meeting

KIRKPATRICK, B RICHARD D 

KINKADE PC

TOM 

10:00 

10:00 341 Meeting

KIMBALL, C PRO SE 341 Meeting Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(AmeeJennings)

Closed: 12/4/2024 DISMISSED PRIOR TO 

CONFIRMATION

LINWOOD, A PRO SE 341 Meeting Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(AmeeJennings)

Closed: 11/19/2024 DISMISSED PRIOR TO 

CONFIRMATION

KEMP, S PRO SE 341 Meeting Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(AmeeJennings)

Closed: 11/27/2024 DISMISSED PRIOR TO 

CONFIRMATION

341 Docket Zoom video meeting. Go to Zoom.us/join,

Enter Meeting ID 623 724 2673, and

Passcode 4386112017, OR call

1−469−218−9251

Calendar Date: Thursday, December 19, 2024

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

GREEN, A PRO SE 341 Meeting

Closed: 12/6/2024 DISMISSED PRIOR TO 

CONFIRMATION


