		r Debtor Opposing Matt Name Attorney Attorney		on Disposition	Trustee/Atty Notes	Comments	
3540	SWE	STINNETTE, L	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	LISA 9:00	9:00	341 Meeting	
3541	SWE	HOWARD, K	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	LISA 9:30	9:30	341 Meeting	
3544	SGJ	MULLINS, S	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	LISA 10:00	10:00	341 Meeting	
3545	SGJ	JARVIS, C	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	LISA 10:30	10:30	341 Meeting	
3552	SGJ	MCBURNEY, N	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	LISA 11:00	11:00	341 Meeting	
3562	SGJ	GARCIA-SERRANO, L	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	LISA 11:30	11:30	341 Meeting	
3559	MVL	WILLIAMS, C	GWENDOLYN E HUNT	RANDY 9:00	9:00	341 Meeting	
3547	SWE	KIRK, T	LAW OFFICE OF JASON LAAS- SUGHRUE	RANDY 9:30	9:30	341 Meeting	
3548	SWE	NIEBERGALL, V	LAW OFFICE OF JASON LAAS- SUGHRUE	RANDY 10:00	10:00	341 Meeting	
3555	SGJ	WRIGHT, K	LAW OFFICE OF JASON LAAS- SUGHRUE	RANDY 10:30	10:30	341 Meeting	
3574	SGJ	POLLINS, J Closed: 12/5/2024 DISMISSED PRIOR TO CONFIRMATION	LAW OFFICE OF JASON LAAS- SUGHRUE		341 Me	eeting	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (AmeeJennings)
3529	SGJ	TAYLOR, L	LAWRENCE HERRERA	RANDY 11:00	11:00	341 Meeting	

	or Debtor Opposing Ma Name Attorney Attorney		on Disposition	Trustee/Atty No	otes Comments		
3532 MVL	GONZALES, J	LAWRENCE HERRERA	RANDY 11:30	11:30	341 Meeting		
3570 SGJ	FRAZIER, B	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	RANDY 12:00	12:00	341 Meeting		
3522 SWE	SHUFFORD, M	LEINART LAW FIRM	TOM 9:00	9:00	341 Meeting		
3523 MVL	SIFFORD, L	LEINART LAW FIRM	SYBL 9:00	9:00	341 Meeting		
3524 SWE	MASSEY, K	LEINART LAW FIRM	SYBL 9:30	9:30	341 Meeting		
3534 SGJ	NEWSOME, T	LEINART LAW FIRM	SYBL 10:00	10:00	341 Meeting		
3551 MVL	CASTILLO, L	LEINART LAW FIRM	SYBL 10:30	10:30	341 Meeting		
3558 SWE	CARNEY, Y	LEINART LAW FIRM	SYBL 11:00	11:00	341 Meeting		
3566 SWE	ORANGE, B	LEINART LAW FIRM	SYBL 11:30	11:30	341 Meeting		
3579 MVL	ROBERTS, R	LEINART LAW FIRM	SYBL 12:00	12:00	341 Meeting		
3533 SWE	CHANG, R	LOBUE LAW PLLC	TOM 9:30	9:30	341 Meeting		
3525 MVL	CATALAN, H Closed: 11/27/2024 DISMISSED PRIOR TO CONFIRMATION	PRO SE		341	Meeting	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (AmeeJennings)	
3526 SWE	CUMMINS, M Closed: 11/21/2024 DISMISSED PRIOR TO CONFIRMATION	PRO SE		341	Meeting	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (AmeeJennings)	

Judge Debtor Debtor Opposing Matter Matter Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description Disposition Trustee/Atty Notes Comments 3535 SGJ FIAGOME, S PRO SE TOM 12:00 341 Meeting 12:00 3538 MVL JOHNSON, B PRO SE 341 Meeting Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert Closed: 11/20/2024 DISMISSED PRIOR TO CONFIRMATION ed (AmeeJennings) 3542 MVL PRO SE 341 Meeting Previously ROY, C Closed/Dismissed/Convert Closed: 11/27/2024 DISMISSED PRIOR TO CONFIRMATION ed (AmeeJennings) 3567 SWE MORGAN, L PRO SE 341 Meeting Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert Closed: 11/21/2024 DISMISSED PRIOR TO CONFIRMATION ed (AmeeJennings) PRO SE 3569 MVL SOTO, M 341 Meeting Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert Closed: 11/27/2024 DISMISSED PRIOR TO CONFIRMATION ed (AmeeJennings) 3571 MVL GARAY, C PRO SE 341 Meeting Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert Closed: 11/27/2024 DISMISSED PRIOR TO CONFIRMATION ed (AmeeJennings) 3572 SWE REQUENA, J PRO SE 341 Meeting Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert Closed: 11/21/2024 DISMISSED PRIOR TO CONFIRMATION ed (AmeeJennings) 3573 MVL HURD, D PRO SE 341 Meeting Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert Closed: 11/21/2024 DISMISSED PRIOR TO CONFIRMATION ed (AmeeJennings) 3575 SGJ PRO SE 341 Meeting Previously BETSINGER, J Closed/Dismissed/Convert Closed: 11/27/2024 DISMISSED PRIOR TO CONFIRMATION ed (AmeeJennings) LOPEZ, I 3577 SWE PRO SE 341 Meeting Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert Closed: 11/21/2024 DISMISSED PRIOR TO CONFIRMATION ed (AmeeJennings)

Judge Debtor Debtor Opposing Matter Matter

Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description Disposition Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

3580	SGJ	GREEN, A	PRO SE			341 Meeting		
		Closed: 12/6/2024 DISMISSED PRIOR TO CONFIRMATION						
3581	MVL	KEMP, S	PRO SE			341 Meeting	Previously	
		Closed: 11/27/2024 DISMISSED PRIOR TO CONFIRMATION					Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed	
							(AmeeJennings)	
3582	MVL	LINWOOD, A	PRO SE			341 Meeting	Previously	
		Closed: 11/19/2024 DISMISSED PRIOR TO CONFIRMATION					Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed	
							(AmeeJennings)	
3587	SWE	KIMBALL, C	PRO SE			341 Meeting	Previously	
		Closed: 12/4/2024 DISMISSED PRIOR TO CONFIRMATION					Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed	
							(AmeeJennings)	
3536	MVL	KIRKPATRICK, B	RICHARD D	ТОМ	10:00	341 Meeting		
			KINKADE PC	10:00				
3543	SGJ	JONES JR, J	RICHARD D	ТОМ	10:30	341 Meeting		
			KINKADE PC	10:30				
3550	MVL	RAMOS, J	RICHARD D	ТОМ	11:00	341 Meeting		
0000			KINKADE PC	11:00	11.00	o r i Mooting		
2504				TOM	44.00	244 Months -		
3564	MVL	FAJARDO, J	RICHARD D KINKADE PC	TOM 11:30	11:30	341 Meeting		
								T + 1 # 0

Page 1 of 1

Total # Case on Docket:43 Printed: Monday, December 9, 2024 at 2:51 pm